
SIGN-IN SHEET 

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY 

Name Organization Phone Number Email Address 

Carter Farley / Sothorn Khel 
 

MR Systems (703) 508-2031 cfarley@instrulogic.com 

 
Judith Cunningham 

Sherwood-Logan & 
Associates 

(410) 841-6810 jcunningham@sherwoodlogan.com / 
gelmanjl@cdmsmith.com 

 
Crista Storey / Josh Gelman 

CDM Smith (407) 660-6312  

Chris DiDio 
 

CWD Consulting (443) 983-7068  

Dan Lynch / Doug Noffsinger 
 

Jacobs (703) 585-0225  

Brad Zimmers 
 

RoviSys (440) 478-2316  

Cody Oswalt/ Joseph Springer 
 

Sigma Associates (202) 701-5959 coswalt@sigmaassociates.com 
jspringer@sigmaassociates.com 

 
Janardan La l/ Cindy Spain 

E-Merge Systems (804) 687-2510 Jlal@emergesystems.com 

Brielle Gemberling Applied Control 
Engineering 

 gemberlingb@ace-net.com 

Carlos Zuniga 
 

MC Dean (703) 309-0954 Carlos.zuniga@mcdan.com 

 
Charles Fiero 

Inframark (703) 508-2031 Charles.fiero@inframark.com 

 
Claude Pezzopane 

Rockwell Automation (610) 405-1920 capezzopane@ra.rockwell.com 

Bill Verona 
 

Optimum Controls (610) 375-0990 bverona@optimumcontrols.com 

 
Adam Hunnicut / Jonathan Clark 

Maverick Technologies (850) 34-7007 Jonathan.clark@mavtechglobal.com 

 



Name Organization Phone Number Email Address 

 
Cindy Spain 

Gray Matter Systems, LLC   

 
 

   

 
 

   

 
 

   

 
 

   

 
 

   

 
 

   

 
 

   

 
 

   

 
 

   

 
 

   

 
 

   

 
 

   

 
 

   

 


